
Symbol - Name of Administration :  

Station name :  

Admin./Geo.Area symbol:  MMSI: 00 Services:  

Services 

DSC-WATCH - Watch-keeping using digital selective calling techniques 

Address : 

 

 

 

TF : 

 

MOBILE : 

 

 

FAX : 

 

TELEX : 

 

EMAIL : 

 

URL : 

 

SAT : 

 

 

  

Num. Notes :    DC 

Remarks :  

Sea Areas :     A1      A2      A3      A4 

  

 

 

 
 
 
 

 * This form is to be used only for NEW stations, services and frequencies. 
 ** To amend previously notified stations, services and frequencies, please contact brmail@itu.int .  

 
Concerning Station Particulars, please complete fields on next page, 

before submission 
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Particulars 

 Call 
Sign 

Sel 
Call 

MMSI
00+ 

Longitude 
 ° ' "   

Latitude 
 ° ' "  

Tx Freq. Unit Rx Freq. Channel Emission 
Class 

Freq.
Band Tx Power Watch Hours Remote Name Num. 

Note Remarks 
 

1               
 

1 

2               
 

2 

3               
 

3 

4               
 

4 

5               
 

5 

6                 6 

7                 7 

8                 8 

9                 9 

10                 10 

11                 11 

12                 12 

13                 13 

14                 14 

15                 15 

16                 16 

17                 17 

18                 18 

19                 19 
 

 

Do you want to validate and save? RESET FORM YES  
Print Form

NO 
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